
NORGES CUP 6   -  SVERIGE-CUPEN 4   -   HAMAR OLYMPIAHALL 
28.-29. DESEMBER 2005  - Arr.: Geithus IL 

 

RESULTATER ANDRE DAG – 29.12.2005 
 
 
 

1000 m KVINNER, JUNIOR NC 
 No Navn Nasj. Klubb Tid  Pts 
1 029 Jeppsson,Rikke NOR Nesodden IF 1:27.4  40 
- 013 Eidsten,Urd Åsa Vallumrød NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 1:27.4  40 
3 030 van Megen,Frida NOR Rakkestad IF 1:29.0  30 
4 007 Farestveit,Camilla Helene Hallås NOR Bergen SK 1:29.1  27 
5 006 Njåtun,Ida NOR Asker SK 1:29.2  24 
6 022 Nordby,Jenny Mathilde NOR H&BSK/Region SØR 1:29.7  22 
7 003 Reiersen,Siri M. NOR Arendal SK 1:30.5  20 
8 021 Östlund,Johanna SWE Hagaströms SK 1:31.2   
9 027 Thorød,Hanna Stensrud NOR IF Fram/Region SØR 1:31.4  18 
10 005 Hasle,Kine NOR Asker SK 1:31.6  16 
11 031 van Megen,Wibeke NOR Rakkestad IF 1:31.7  15 
12 169 Wallgren,Emma SWE Hagaströms SK 1:32.2   
13 042 Lundin,Therese SWE Uddevalla IS 1:32.6  14 
- 036 Hoberg,Lise NOR Stange SK 1:32.6  14 
15 024 Rauan,Julie Lund  NOR IF Fram 1:32.7  12 
16 028 Wallin,Josefin SWE IFK Sala 1:32.8   
17 015 Hope,Ida NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 1:33.0  11 
18 004 Skaali,Marthe NOR Arendal SK 1:33.2  10 
19 037 Bøhm,Marit Fjellanger NOR Stavanger SK 1:33.3  9 
20 014 Eldevik,June NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 1:34.2  8 
21 002 Ramskjær,Kristine NOR Arendal SK 1:34.3  7 
22 033 Aass,Lea NOR SSK Toten 1:34.8  6 
22 034 Kjelstad,Marlene Skoglund NOR SSK Toten 1:35.1  5 
24 012 Vassnes,Beate NOR Fana IL 1:35.7  4 
25 008 Hannevig,Cecilie Schjøtt NOR Bergen SK 1:36.0  3 
26 023 Hessevik,Julie NOR IF Fram 1:37.1  2 
27 001 Jørgensen,Maren Charlotte NOR Arendal SK 1:37.2  1 
28 025 Steinnes,Christine F. NOR IF Fram 1:38.6   
29 026 Vassvik,Mathea NOR IF Fram 1:38.7   
30 017 Andersson,Anna SWE Hagaströms SK 1:39.2   
31 040 Tofte,Sunniva NOR Sør-Fron IL 1:39.3   
32 020 Wennberg,Madeleine SWE Hagaströms SK 1:39.9   
33 018 Forsberg,Elin SWE Hagaströms SK 1:40.2   
34 039 From,Karina Rundtom NOR Sør-Fron IL 1:41.8   
35 019 Pehrsson,Matilda SWE Hagaströms SK 1:45.3   
36 038 Fossehagen,Ida Katrine NOR Sør-Fron IL 1:48.0   
37 016 Knudsen,Anne Berit NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 1:50.7   

 
1000 m KVINNER, SENIOR NC 
 No Navn Nasj. Klubb Tid  Pts 
1 045 Køpke,Tine NOR Asker SK 1:24.7  40 
2 043 Hemmer,Mari NOR Aktiv SK/ Region Furumo 1:26.0  35 
3 054 Johansson,Marita SWE Karlstads SK 1:26.3  30 
4 056 Jeppsson,Renate NOR Nesodden IF 1:28.7  27 
5 047 Nestegård,Turi NOR Drammens SK 1:29.3  24 
- 052 Grage,Cathrine DEN HLF 72 1:30.3   
7 049 Pedersen,Hilde Røgeberg NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 1:30.9  22 
8 050 Hånell,Anna SWE Hagaströms SK 1:31.3   
9 051 Navestad,Linda Ellinor NOR Herkules SK/Region SØR 1:31.5  20 
10 053 Andersson,Johanna SWE IK Wega 1:32.0   
- 057 Gulliksen,Ellen Standal NOR Sandefjord SK 1:33.0  18 
12 058 Bergum,Tone Mette NOR Sør-Fron IL 1:33.2  16 
13 044 Hansen,Lene NOR Asker SK 1:37.7  15 
14 059 Sandø,Ingunn NOR Sør-Fron IL 1:39.6  14 



 
 

1000 m MENN, JUNIOR NC 
 No Navn Nasj. Klubb Tid  Pts 
1 098 Friberg,Daniel SWE Motala AIF 1:15.65   
2 090 Rukke,Christoffer NOR Hol IL / Region Furumo 1:15.96  40 
3 086 Jensen,Mats Roger NOR H&BSK/Region SØR 1:16.13  35 
4 156 Stokke,Tobias NOR Sandefjord SK 1:17.95  30 
5 088 Haugen,Joachim Jalmar NOR Herkules SK/Region SØR 1:18.56  27 
6 065 Hvammen,Espen Aarnes NOR ETF/Region Østviken 1:18.70  24 
7 083 Johansen,Even NOR Hamar IL 1:18.68  22 
8 108 Forsell,Fredrik SWE SK Trollhättan 1:19.23   
9 094 Hovde,Thomas F. NOR Jevnaker IF/Reg.Furumo 1:19.45  20 
10 073 Eidsheim,Roald NOR Fana IL 1:19.63  18 
11 075 Lorentzen,Pål NOR Fana IL 1:19.88  16 
12 087 Nummedal,Anders Tandberg NOR H&BSK/Region SØR 1:19.92  15 
13 091 Rogn,Mathias NOR IF Fram 1:20.15  14 
14 071 Strickert,Martin NOR Spk Falken/Region Trøndelag 1:20.69  13 
15 111 Bjørtomt,Kristian NOR Stange SK/Mjøsteam 1:20.75  12 
16 096 Løvstad,Christoffer NOR Kongsvinger IL 1:21.21  11 
17 061 Lien,Rune NOR Arendal SK 1:21.35  10 
18 072 Tønne,Jørgen NOR Spk Falken/Region Trøndelag 1:21.36  9 
19 103 Mellem,Emil NOR Sand IF 1:21.68  8 
20 097 Hestegrei,Morten NOR Leinstrand IL/Region Trøndelag 1:21.83  7 
21 110 Olsén,Joel SWE SK Winner 1:22.00   
22 081 Westman,Daniel SWE Hagaströms SK 1:22.48   
23 078 Eldevik,Kim Andre NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 1:22.57  6 
24 089 Reinton,Roger NOR Hol IL 1:22.66  5 
25 116 Kristoffersen,Geir NOR Tønsberg Turn 1:22.78  4 
26 063 Botngård,Gøran NOR Bjugn/Ørland SK 1:23.30  3 
27 064 Pedersen,Kristian NOR Dølemo IL 1:23.63  2 
28 077 Øyen,Torbjørn NOR Fana IL 1:23.67  1 
29 076 Skavhellen,Anders V NOR Fana IL 1:24.05   
30 118 Rønning,Christopher Kiesler NOR Tønsberg Turn 1:24.53   
31 173 Knudsen,Adam M. NOR Aktiv SK 1:24.70   
32 117 Ruud,Clas Thomas NOR Tønsberg Turn 1:24.80   
33 067 Hansen,Steffen Owesen NOR Spk Falken 1:24.81   
34 107 Falk,Rasmus SWE Sandvikens SK 1:24.83   
35 104 Sanderud,Lasse NOR Sand IF 1:24.85   
36 102 Grinden,Øyvind NOR Sand IF 1:24.85   
37 074 Høgheim,Torgeir NOR Fana IL 1:25.19   
38 170 Verling,Fredrik NOR Herkules SK 1:25.30   
39 095 Lillenes,Øyvind NOR Kongsvinger IL 1:25.96   
40 085 Morstad,Bjørn Inge NOR Hamar IL 1:26.03   
41 082 Wikman,Philip SWE Hagaströms SK 1:27.13   
42 105 Viken,Robin NOR Sand IF 1:27.13   
43 101 Granli,Ole Christian NOR Sand IF 1:27.24   
44 093 Andersson,Sebastian SWE IFK Sala 1:28.84   
45 115 Dalen,Marius NOR Tønsberg Turn 1:29.39   
46 062 Gaasø,Peder NOR Asker SK 1:29.63   
47 114 Næss,Ole Bjørnsmoen NOR Tynset IF 1:29.70   
48 100 Wastvedt,Johannes NOR Rakkestad IF 1:30.77   
49 092 Ekman,Anton SWE IF Thor 1:33.75   
50 080 Pehrsson,Viktor Roos SWE Hagaströms SK 1:34.70   
51 119 Eklöf,Patrik SWE Uddevalla IS 1:35.07   
52 084 Lindstad,Birger Bratberg NOR Hamar IL 1:36.72   
53 106 Ødegaard,Tor Andre NOR Sand IF 1:37.44   
54 109 Olofsson,Jerry SWE SK Trollhättan 1:38.15   
55 113 van der Horst,Fredrik NOR Tønsberg Turn /Region SØR 1:57.87   
 



1000 m MENN, SENIOR NC 
 No Navn Nasj. Klubb Tid  Pts 
1 152 Kleven,Dag Erik NOR Sand IF 1:14.45  40 
2 133 Stordal,Morten NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 1:15.35  35 
3 139 Haugli,Sverre NOR Jevnaker IF 1:15.48  30 
4 121 Elvenes,Stian NOR Aktiv SK 1:15.54  27 
5 131 Lia,Eivind NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 1:15.79  24 
6 136 Bartholdsen,Frode NOR Hamar IL/Mjøsteam 1:15.88  22 
7 132 Lutnæs,Vidar Wang NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 1:16.03  20 
8 166 Hetland,Henrik NOR Stavanger SK 1:17.31  18 
9 124 Skarli,Sondre Dølemo NOR Dølemo IL/Region SØR 1:17.37  16 
10 165 Andreassen,Øyvind NOR Snøgg /Region Furumo 1:17.44  15 
11 151 Kvaalen,Olav NOR OSK/Region Østviken 1:17.78  14 
12 138 Sundberg,Oliver DEN HLF72 1:17.95   
13 127 Kristensen,Preben NOR Fana IL 1:18.31  13 
14 172 Amundrud,Kjetil NOR Brandbu IF 1:18.33  12 
15 134 Slinning,Olav NOR Gjøvik SK/ Mjøsteam 1:18.36  11 
16 135 Myklebust,Håvard NOR Gol IL/Reg. Østviken 1:18.43  10 
17 145 Skoglund,Øystein Kvikstad NOR SSK Toten /Mjøsteam 1:18.53  9 
18 168 Karlsson,Fredrik SWE Uddevalla IS 1:18.83   
19 142 Njøs,Ivar NOR Leinstrand IL 1:19.13  8 
20 126 Bjelland,Are Eri NOR Fana IL 1:19.22  7 
21 149 Owesen,Christian NOR Nesodden IF 1:19.23  6 
22 161 Morell,Tobias SWE SK Pollux 1:19.36   
23 143 Fagerheim,Ståle NOR Leinstrand IL/Region Trøndelag 1:19.95  5 
24 158 Falk,Christian SWE Sandvikens SK 1:20.81   
25 141 Nilsson,Henrik SWE Karlstads SK 1:21.06   
26 125 Ohr,Kristian NOR Spk Falken 1:21.38  4  
27 146 Axelsson,Tommy SWE Motala AIF 1:22.90    
28 174 Stenhaug,Arne NOR Aktiv SK 1:25.34  3 
29 163 Larsson,Lars Erik SWE SK Winner 1:25.87   
30 167 Hugudal,Roar NOR Tynset IF 1:26.75  2 
31 164 Röjler,Ola SWE SK Winner 1:26.81   
32 137 Måkestad,Brynjulf NOR Hardanger SK 1:27.49  1 
33 129 Fjæreide,Terje NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 1:32.54   
34 162 Larsson,Daniel SWE SK Winner 1:33.52   
35 147 Uhlin,Petter SWE Motala AIF 1:41.33   
36 148 Åkesson,Mathias SWE Motala AIF 1:49.14   
 
3000 m KVINNER, JUNIOR NC 
 No Navn Nasj. Klubb Tid Etter Pts 
1 013 Eidsten,Urd Åsa Vallumrød NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 4:45.88 40 
2 030 van Megen,Frida NOR Rakkestad IF 4:46.61 35 
3 024 Rauan,Julie Lund  NOR IF Fram 4:50.25 30 
4 169 Wallgren,Emma SWE Hagaströms SK 4:51.44  
5 006 Njåtun,Ida NOR Asker SK 4:54.66 27 
6 028 Wallin,Josefin SWE IFK Sala 4:55.76  
7 029 Jeppsson,Rikke NOR Nesodden IF 4:56.48 24 
8 004 Skaali,Marthe NOR Arendal SK 4:57.93 22 
9 031 van Megen,Wibeke NOR Rakkestad IF 5:01.43 20 
10 042 Lundin,Therese SWE Uddevalla IS 5:02.35  
11 015 Hope,Ida NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 5:02.52 18 
12 009 Folgerø,Anne Marie NOR Spk Falken 5:03.65 16 
13 021 Östlund,Johanna SWE Hagaströms SK 5:04.04  
14 005 Hasle,Kine NOR Asker SK 5:06.15 15 
15 003 Reiersen,Siri M. NOR Arendal SK 5:06.48 14 
16 032 Mengkroken,Tina  NOR Sand IF 5:08.34 13 
17 010 Ohr,Hilde NOR Spk Falken 5:09.56 12 
18 002 Ramskjær,Kristine NOR Arendal SK 5:10.50 11 
19 001 Jørgensen,Maren Charlotte NOR Arendal SK 5:10.71 10 
20 008 Hannevig,Cecilie Schjøtt NOR Bergen SK 5:12.31 9 
21 035 Anderson,Cecilie NOR Stange SK 5:17.85 8 
22 020 Wennberg,Madeleine SWE Hagaströms SK 5:20.55  
23 025 Steinnes,Christine F. NOR IF Fram 5:23.11 7 
24 017 Andersson,Anna SWE Hagaströms SK 5:26.83  
25 018 Forsberg,Elin SWE Hagaströms SK 5:35.69  
26 016 Knudsen,Anne Berit NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 5:54.70 6 

 



3000 m KVINNER, SENIOR NC 
 No Navn Nasj. Klubb Tid  Pts 
1 043 Hemmer,Mari NOR Aktiv SK/ Region Furumo 4:30.26 40 
2 052 Grage,Cathrine DEN HLF72 4:32.45  
3 051 Navestad,Linda Ellinor NOR Herkules SK/Region SØR 4:56.10 35 
4 044 Hansen,Lene NOR Asker SK 5:02.50 30 
5 057 Gulliksen,Ellen Standal NOR Sandefjord SK 5:04.94 27 
6 047 Nestegård,Turi NOR Drammens SK 5:06.88 24 
7 050 Hånell,Anna SWE Hagaströms SK 5:06.95  
8 058 Bergum,Tone Mette NOR Sør-Fron IL 5:11.12 22 
9 053 Andersson,Johanna SWE IK Wega 5:16.72  
10 059 Sandø,Ingunn NOR Sør-Fron IL 5:29.35 20 
 
3000 m MENN, JUNIOR NC 
 No Navn Nasjon Klubb Tid  Pts 
1 098 Friberg,Daniel SWE Motala AIF 4:08.89   
2 090 Rukke,Christoffer NOR Hol IL / Region Furumo 4:09.01  40 
3 088 Haugen,Joachim Jalmar NOR Herkules SK/Region SØR 4:11.04  35 
4 071 Strickert,Martin NOR Spk Falken/Region Trøndelag 4:11.73  30 
5 094 Hovde,Thomas F. NOR Jevnaker IF/Reg.Furumo 4:11.95  27 
6 073 Eidsheim,Roald NOR Fana IL 4:12.42  24 
7 086 Jensen,Mats Roger NOR H&BSK/Region SØR 4:16.66  22 
8 108 Forsell,Fredrik SWE SK Trollhättan 4:17.50   
9 083 Johansen,Even NOR Hamar IL 4:18.88  20 
10 097 Hestegrei,Morten NOR Leinstrand IL/Region Trøndelag 4:19.51  18 
11 065 Hvammen,Espen Aarnes NOR ETF/Region Østviken 4:19.98  16 
12 060 Kveum,Thomas NOR Aktiv SK 4:20.02  15 
13 153 Haugen,Tormod Bjørnetun NOR Sandefjord SK 4:20.32  14 
14 069 Ohr,Torstein NOR Spk Falken 4:21.54  13 
15 076 Skavhellen,Anders V NOR Fana IL 4:22.63  12 
16 070 Schjerpen,Ben Andre P. NOR Spk Falken 4:25.19  11 
17 061 Lien,Rune NOR Arendal SK 4:25.87  10 
18 170 Verling,Fredrik NOR Herkules SK 4:26.43  9 
19 075 Lorentzen,Pål NOR Fana IL 4:26.63  8 
20 091 Rogn,Mathias NOR IF Fram 4:26.83  7 
21 111 Bjørtomt,Kristian NOR Stange SK/Mjøsteam 4:26.84  6 
22 103 Mellem,Emil NOR Sand IF 4:27.69  5 
23 063 Botngård,Gøran NOR Bjugn/Ørland SK 4:27.77  4 
24 096 Løvstad,Christoffer NOR Kongsvinger IL 4:28.52  3 
25 077 Øyen,Torbjørn NOR Fana IL 4:29.03  2 
26 066 Hansen,Kai Owesen NOR Spk Falken 4:29.72  1 
27 081 Westman,Daniel SWE Hagaströms SK 4:30.18   
28 068 Høyem,Erlend Sognli NOR Spk Falken 4:30.44   
29 107 Falk,Rasmus SWE Sandvikens SK 4:30.89   
30 157 Sørlie,Jan Terje NOR Sandefjord SK 4:31.86   
31 104 Sanderud,Lasse NOR Sand IF 4:34.85   
32 067 Hansen,Steffen Owesen NOR Spk Falken 4:35.21   
33 064 Pedersen,Kristian NOR Dølemo IL 4:37.63   
34 110 Olsén,Joel SWE SK Winner 4:38.16   
35 074 Høgheim,Torgeir NOR Fana IL 4:38.22   
36 102 Grinden,Øyvind NOR Sand IF 4:38.55   
37 082 Wikman,Philip SWE Hagaströms SK 4:43.84   
38 093 Andersson,Sebastian SWE IFK Sala 4:43.93   
39 114 Næss,Ole Bjørnsmoen NOR Tynset IF 4:45.78   
40 078 Eldevik,Kim Andre NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 4:46.11   
41 105 Viken,Robin NOR Sand IF 4:47.19   
42 101 Granli,Ole Christian NOR Sand IF 4:47.49   
43 106 Ødegaard,Tor Andre NOR Sand IF 4:54.41   
44 092 Ekman,Anton SWE IF Thor 4:56.12   
45 119 Eklöf,Patrik SWE Uddevalla IS 5:00.88   
46 085 Morstad,Bjørn Inge NOR Hamar IL 5:00.97   
47 109 Olofsson,Jerry SWE SK Trollhättan 5:09.14   
48 100 Wastvedt,Johannes NOR Rakkestad IF 5:11.18 f   
49 080 Pehrsson,Viktor Roos SWE Hagaströms SK 5:32.88   



 
 

3000 m MENN, SENIOR NC 
 No Navn Nasjon Klubb Tid  Pts 
1 160 Falk,Sebastian SWE Sandvikens SK 3:55.28   
2 139 Haugli,Sverre NOR Jevnaker IF 3:56.96  40 
3 176 Briand,Pascal FRA 0 4:01.33   
4 127 Kristensen,Preben NOR Fana IL 4:01.56  35 
5 155 Solli,Tore NOR Sandefjord SK 4:03.96  30 
6 150 Kvaalen,Lars NOR OSK/Region Østviken 4:07.53  27 
7 126 Bjelland,Are Eri NOR Fana IL 4:07.82  24 
8 124 Skarli,Sondre Dølemo NOR Dølemo IL/Region SØR 4:08.87  22 
9 143 Fagerheim,Ståle NOR Leinstrand IL/Region Trøndelag 4:09.48  20 
10 151 Kvaalen,Olav NOR OSK/Region Østviken 4:11.91  18 
11 159 Falk,Mattias SWE Sandvikens SK 4:12.01   
12 138 Sundberg,Oliver DEN HLF72 4:12.41   
13 168 Karlsson,Fredrik SWE Uddevalla IS 4:14.09   
14 130 Langegård,Odd Øystein NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 4:17.28  16 
15 149 Owesen,Christian NOR Nesodden IF 4:18.28  15 
16 154 Olafsen,Jon Arthur NOR Sandefjord SK 4:24.22  14 
17 125 Ohr,Kristian NOR Spk Falken 4:24.83  13 
18 158 Falk,Christian SWE Sandvikens SK 4:26.59   
19 167 Hugudal,Roar NOR Tynset IF 4:36.12  12 
20 177 Stensvaag,Per Gunnar NOR Tromsø SK 4:36.72  11 
21 164 Röjler,Ola SWE SK Winner 4:38.55   
22 123 Pedersen,Helge NOR Dølemo IL 4:40.68  10 
23 137 Måkestad,Brynjulf NOR Hardanger SK 4:48.27  9 
24 129 Fjæreide,Terje NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 5:05.09  8 
25 162 Larsson,Daniel SWE SK Winner 5:06.90   
 
500 m (2)    KVINNER, JUNIOR  
 No Navn Nasjon Klubb Tid  
1 036 Hoberg,Lise NOR Stange SK 45.60  
2 014 Eldevik,June NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 45.74  
3 012 Vassnes,Beate NOR Fana IL 46.70  
4 023 Hessevik,Julie NOR IF Fram 48.90  
5 026 Vassvik,Mathea NOR IF Fram 49.06  
 
500 m (2)    KVINNER, SENIOR  
 No Navn Nasjon Klubb Tid  
1 045 Køpke,Tine NOR Asker SK 41.89  
2 049 Pedersen,Hilde Røgeberg NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 43.77  
3 048 Rognstad,Maja NOR Eidsvold TF/ Østviken 44.49  
4 052 Grage,Cathrine DEN HLF72 45.56  
 
 
500 m (2)    MENN, JUNIOR  
 No Navn Nasjon Klubb Tid   
1 095 Lillenes,Øyvind NOR Kongsvinger IL 41.07   
2 173 Knudsen,Adam M. NOR Aktiv SK 42.45   
3 147 Uhlin,Petter SWE Motala AIF 50.06   
 
 
500 m (2)    MENN, SENIOR  
 No Navn Nasjon Klubb Tid   
1 172 Amundrud,Kjetil NOR Brandbu IF 38.34   
2 142 Njøs,Ivar NOR Leinstrand IL 38.59   
3 131 Lia,Eivind NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 38.75   
4 160 Falk,Sebastian SWE Sandvikens SK 38.84   
5 165 Andreassen,Øyvind NOR Snøgg /Region Furumo 38.91   
6 135 Myklebust,Håvard NOR Gol IL/Reg. Østviken 38.93   
7 141 Nilsson,Henrik SWE Karlstads SK 39.38   
8 161 Morell,Tobias SWE SK Pollux 39.52   
9 138 Sundberg,Oliver DEN HLF72 39.76   
10 130 Langegård,Odd Øystein NOR Geithus IL/ Region Furumo 40.46   
11 159 Falk,Mattias SWE Sandvikens SK 40.73   
12 146 Axelsson,Tommy SWE Motala AIF 40.77   



13 163 Larsson,Lars Erik SWE SK Winner 42.51   
14 175 Haugo,Martin NOR Gol IL 43.79   
15 148 Åkesson,Mathias SWE Motala AIF 51.89   
 
 


